




**REQUEST**  
Province of Bohol

PR No. \_\_\_\_\_ Date: July 13, 2020  
SAI No. \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_  
ALOBS NO. \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item Description	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Amount
A.1.1(8)	5.00	Month	Provision of Field Office for the Engineer (Rental Basis)	P 8,505.00	P 42,525.00
B.4(1)	1.72	Km.	Construction survey and staking	P 39,532.98	P 67,996.73
B.5	1.00	each	Project Billboard / Signboard (8' x 8')	P 7,603.04	P 7,603.04
B.7(2)	1.00	LS	Occupational Safety and Health Program	P 28,463.84	P 28,463.84
B.8(1)	4.50	Month	Traffic Management	P 6,950.40	P 31,276.81
B.9	1.00	L.S.	Mobilization /Demobilization	P 216,341.93	P 216,341.93
101(4)a1	14.00	cu.m.	Removal of Actual Structures/Obstruction, (610mmØ RCPC)	P 571.67	P 8,003.33
102(2)	3,785.65	cu.m.	Roadway Excavation (Surplus Common)	P 182.16	P 689,593.75
103(1)a	9.00	cu.m.	Structure Excavation (Common Soil)	P 292.88	P 2,635.93
103(6)a	1,114.00	cu.m.	Pipe Culverts and Drain Excavation (common soil)	P 292.88	P 326,268.96
104(1)a	596.00	cu.m.	Embankment from Roadway Excavation (Common Soil)	P 292.06	P 174,066.92
105(1)a	8,873.00	sq.m.	Subgrade Preparation (Common Material)	P 20.27	P 179,889.98
200 (1)	3,520.00	cu.m.	Aggregate Subbase Course (t=0.20m.)	P 1,082.49	P 3,810,363.26
311(1)c1	9,303.00	sq.m.	Portland Cement Concrete Pavement (Unreinforced) - 0.23m thk, 14 days	P 1,778.11	P 16,541,735.81
404(1)a	18,116.03	kg	Reinforcing Steel , Grade 40 , ASTM A-615	P 70.35	P 1,274,416.23
405(1)a3	201.96	cu.m.	Structural Concrete, 20.68MPa Class A, 28 days	P 9,422.70	P 1,903,031.08
500 (1) a3	27.00	In.m.	Pipe Culverts 910 mm dia. , Class II RCPC	P 6,220.14	P 167,943.81
505(2)a	22.00	cu.m.	Grouted Riprap, Class A (Slope Protection)	P 3,882.79	P 85,421.45
506(1)	45.24	cu.m.	Stone Masonry (Lined Canal, headwalls, aprons, & wingwalls)	P 4,699.38	P 212,600.16
605(1)a1	4.00	each	Warning Signs, (60cm triangle)	P 12,489.48	P 49,957.92
605(1)b2	2.00	each	Warning Signs, (75cm triangle)	P 12,968.28	P 25,936.56
605(6)e2	3.00	each	Hazard Markers (Chevron Signs), 600mm x 800mm	P 17,230.17	P 51,690.51
607 (1) a	392.00	each	Solar Pavement Levelled Marker/Stud (Flush Type), Type G105	P 9,395.25	P 3,682,936.22
612(1)	415.06	sq.m.	ReflectORIZED Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (white)	P 952.37	P 395,290.82
612(2)	24.59	sq.m.	ReflectORIZED Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (yellow)	P 976.25	P 24,009.96
					P 30,000,000.00

**Purpose/Remarks :** Furnishing of Labor, Materials and Equipment for the Concreting of Pob. (Carmen) - Vallehermoso Road (CMGP Program)  
**Mode of Procurement :** Bidding  
**No. of days delivered :** 133 CD  
**Place of Delivery :** Project Site  
**To be awarded :** By lot

Requested By:	Cash Availability :	<b>BY AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR</b>	
Signature			
Printed Name	<b>CAMILO L. GASATAN</b>	<b>EUSTACIO A. SOCORIN</b>	<b>ARTHUR C. YAP</b>
Designation	Provincial Engineer	Provincial Treasurer	Governor

**2020-0674** RECEIVED BY: [Signature] DATE: 9/10/20  
**PROVINCIAL PROCUREMENT MANAGEMENT UNIT**  
 PB # 0210 DC # \_\_\_\_\_ SC # \_\_\_\_\_ RSC # \_\_\_\_\_  
 AMOUNT: ₱ 30,000,000.00 AS TO APP: \_\_\_\_\_

**PROVINCIAL BUDGET OFFICE**  
 PROVINCE OF BOHOL  
 CONTROL NO. 1099 REC'D BY: [Signature] DATE: 9/10/20  
 BENCHMARK NO. 1099 VALID UNTIL: 12/31/20  
 EXPENSE CODE 416-TF AMOUNT 30,000,000.00  
 FUND SOURCE F-CMGP CONTROLLER'S [Signature] DATE: 9/10/20  
**PETER ROSEM RE TOTAL CPA**  
 + BMG